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208 - 100m Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name

National Record m 10.09 Muhd Azeem Fahmi
Super Series m 10.49 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN HANAFI

Team Date vanue

Malaysia 2022  World U20 Championships Cali, Colombia
KOM 2024  ATHLETICS STADIUM, MOUNT AUSTIN, JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR

Heat 1

Pos Bib Athlete
Heat 2

Pos Bib Athlete
Heat 3

Pos Bib Athlete

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:

Start Time: 09:40 am

Team Result

Start Time: 09:46 am

Team Result

Start Time: 09:51 am

Team Result
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React

React

React

Wind: +1.5 m/s

Remark

Wind: +1.6 m/s

Remark

Wind: +2.0 m/s

Remark

KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA PERAK / CAHYA MATA SARAWAK SUPER

Timing by Innotex

SERIES 2 - 2024

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

10 - 12 May 2024
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Summary

Rank

10

11
12

13
14
15
15

17

Heat Bib
2 L414
1 L409
3 L416
1 L403
3 L331
3 1212
1 L123
3 L450
2 L125
3 L323
2 L385
3 L475
2 L397
2 L151
1 L159
1 L378
2 L142

100m Lelaki

Name Team

KESATUAN
OLAHRAGA
MALAYSIA (KOM

KESATUAN
OLAHRAGA
MALAYSIA (KOM

KESATUAN
OLAHRAGA
MALAYSIA (KOM

MAJLIS SUKAN
PAHANG

PERAK

SEKOLAH SUKAN
TUNKU
MAHKOTA ISM

WILAYAH
PERSEKUTUAN
(WIPERS)

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
AELMA

WILAYAH
PERSEKUTUAN
(WIPERS)

PERAK
MSN SELANGOR

HELP
UNIVERSITY

MSN PARA
TERENGGANU
TERENGGANU
MSN SELANGOR

TERENGGANU

2/4

Result

10.52

10.57

10.66

10.73

10.80

10.81

10.819

10.813

10.96

11.01

11.05

11.06

11.08

11.12

11.13

11.13

11.26

Remark

Timing by Innotex

KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA PERAK / CAHYA MATA SARAWAK SUPER

SERIES 2 - 2024
STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
10 - 12 May 2024
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Rank

18

19

20

21

22

Heat Bib
2 L146
3 L320
1 L264
2 L286
3 L128
1 L415
1 L407

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

3/4

Team
TERENGGANU
PERAK
PULAU PINANG
PONS (SUKMA)

WILAYAH
PERSEKUTUAN
(WIPERS)

KESATUAN
OLAHRAGA
MALAYSIA (KOM

KESATUAN
OLAHRAGA
MALAYSIA (KOM

Result

11.35

11.45

11.54

11.67

11.73

DNS

DNS

Remark

Timing by Innotex

KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA PERAK / CAHYA MATA SARAWAK SUPER
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